Date From:

Date To:

Status:

Building Type:

Permit For:

Date Issued Parcel ID Occupancy Type Building Type Work Description Contractor Name Project Cost Total Fee

B-18-111

B-18-109

B-18-27

B-18-114

B-18-108

B-18-115

B-18-116

B-18-118

B-18-119

B-18-113

B-18-117

B-18-120

B-18-112

B-18-60

WARREN JR TEGLEN
CPAUMIER TETAMI J7
SMITHS PT RD NOM TR

ALFANOSUSAN M

CARPENTER WILLIAM
JCARPENTERJEANNE T

MILLERPAUL

Kirk, Timothy C

WILCZEKALEXANDERWI
LCZEKHILARY

SINGING BEACH CLUB

7 PINE STREET
MANCHESTER
NOMINMARGARET &
JOHN PATES

LAUREL P. DEERY 2011
REVOCABLELAUREL &
CRAIG DEERY,
TRUSTEES

CYNTHIA ANN BECTON

1986 REVOCACYNTHIA

A. BECTON, TRJUSTIN
W. HEATTER, TR

MCDIARMID ROBERT E

NAHATIS CHRISTOS
GNAHATISALICENAHATI
SRLTY TR

ONEILL JAMES
RONEILLANDREA M

BOLTEN MARYANNA L

Roofing Permit

Roofing Permit

Renovation - interior only

Roofing Permit

Renovation - interior only

Sheet Metal Permit

Tents

Window/Doors

Window/Doors

Additions and
Renovations - Building

Additions and
Renovations - Building

Roofing Permit

Additions and
Renovations - Building

Insulation

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/4/2018

6/6/2018

6/6/2018

6/7/2018

6/7/2018

6/11/2018

6/11/2018

6/12/2018

6/13/2018

6/13/2018

6/13/2018

6/18/2018

2001

52031

5003

5102

41033

39047

1703

5303

54022

26010

21029

500 16

42025

39031

11-card2

13

28

14

117

a4

22

40

47

Permit Type: Occupancy Type:

SMITH'S PT RD Residential Single Family
ALLEN AV Residential Single Family
VINE ST Residential Single Family

SCHOOL ST Residential Multi-Family 3-5
CURRIER RD Residential Single Family
FOREST ST Residential Single Family
BEACH ST Commercial Commercial
PINE ST Residential Single Family
SCHOOL ST Residential Single Family
JERSEY LN Residential Single Family
BRIDGE ST Residential Single Family
SCHOOL ST Residential Single Family
FRIEND ST Residential Single Family
SKYTOP DR Residential Single Family

Strip and reroof.

Strip & Re-shingle Roof, replace
skyight
Remodel existing full bathroom.
Strip out, add new plumbing and
electrical, (Plumber & Electrical
Cont.) replace fixtures and walls
and ceiling. Add additional
Stackable laundry hook Up.
Replace two Andresen Awning
Windows with updated similar.

All existing roofing (except back
addition) to be stripped and
replaced with all new roofing

materials and asphalt shingles.

Update kitchen, baths, interior
paint, install hardwood floors,
modify a couple of interior walls to
accommodate larger kitchen and
to divide one common room into
two smaller rooms

Provide and install 2 new HVAC
systems in a modular home

Erect temporary 30 x 100 tent 6/8
for 6/9 event and remove on 6/10.

replace old windows with
Anderson 400 series (no framing
chnges) and replace wood siding.

Replace 6 windows

Remodel the bathroom and
kitchen , repair the sill where
inadequate and general repairs -
no structural changes. 6/21/18
amended to add “new foundations
where indicated on the plan”
amendment approved by Building
Inspector.

Removing door, renovations to
water damage in kitchen and
living room. Replacing door with
two windows.

Strip roof, apply underlayment,
apply Certainteed 30 year asphalt.
roofing shingles.

take down existing detached
garage and rebuild a garage with
same demensions and roof height

and pitch utilizing the existing

concrete floor and foundation.

Air Sealing and weatherization
work inside of the home.

CASEY MCHALE

CLINTON A GALVIN

BRIAN A LEBLANC

Peter Pacheco

REANEY M MCGILVRAY

Jaime L Morin

Paschal J Corrigan

JOHN B GERO

GLENN BATTISTELLI, LLC

DONALD PERRY

SCOTT VEGGEBERG

$55,750.00

$9,820.00

$17,000.00

$18,983.00

$60,000.00

$12,000.00

$1,500.00

$16,000.00

$12,873.00

$40,000.00

$45,000.00

$25,900.00

$35,000.00

$9,306.00

$334.50

$58.92

$102.00

$113.90

$360.00

$72.00

$50.00

$121.00

$77.24

$240.00

$270.00

$155.40

$210.00

$55.84



B-18-96

B-18-121

B-18-137

B-18-124

B-18-126

B-18-135

B-18-122

B-18-123

FOLEYKARENFOLEY
IIIDANIEL

MINASIANPETER
FMINASIANCHARLOTTE
A

PAVLES JOANNE

JANISCHCYNTHIACOPP
OLAROBERT

BARTONJENNA

14 ANCIENT COUNTY
WAY IRREVOCAJUDITH
ANNE
BRENNANDOROTHY
EVA DURGIN

SINGING BEACH CLUB

ESSEX COUNTY CLUB

Deck Permit

Other

Other
Roofing Permit
Wood/Gas/Pellet Stove

Deck Permit

Tents

Tents

6/18/2018

6/21/2018

6/25/2018

6/25/2018

6/26/2018

6/27/2018

6/28/2018

6/28/2018

57010

30026

600 35

1007

39023

35044

1703

38022

117

153

WINDEMERE PK EXT

WOODHOLM RD

HARRINGTON WY

HICKORY HL

SKYTOP DR

ANCIENT COUNTY

BEACH ST

SCHOOL ST

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

Single Family

Commercial

Commercial

Remove two deck on back of the
house and replace it with 7' x 27"
x27" of the ground new composite
decking and pvc railings

ELVIN ESMURRIA

Removal and replacement of 6 | GEOFFREY H. RICHON CO

windows. Windows are: Marvin
Integrity.
repair of existing deck.No change
of foot print
STRIP AND RE ROOF

Install zero clearance fireplace

Rebuild entry stairs, widen and
add 3'x5' landing at top. 2
footings.

erect temporary 30 x 150 tent for

June 23 event at singing beach

club. Erecton 6/21 and remove
on 6/24

Erect temporary 50 x 130 tent for
june 16, 2018. install 6/15 and
remove 6/17

INC.

ANTONIO FERNANDES

AMERICAN CHIMNEY
SWEEPS, INC.

KEVIN J CONNEARNEY

$11,500.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$7,000.00

$3,775.00

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$69.00

$120.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

2000

TOTAL REVENUE

1500~

1000+

Total Amount Paid ()

wn
=
=

Renavation -
interior only
Roofing Permit
Additions and

Renovations

- Building
Tents

Sheet Metal Permit

Windew/Doors

Permit For

Other.

Wood/Gas/Pellet

Stove

Deck Permit

Insulation
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